

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1301 OF 2005

PATIALA IMPROVEMENT TRUST

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JASMER KAUR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 08/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

(R.K.Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master